Your Quickcall Team
Your Client Relationship Manager

Not sure who to call? Call me and I’ll get the right lawyer to call you back.

I’ll also be in touch with you regularly to make sure everything is working well for you.

Julia Green
Partner

+44 (0)330 045 2796
julia.green@brownejacobson.com

Call us about everything, including...

admissions
exclusions

DPA and FOI
safeguarding
contract reviews
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Browne Jacobson LLP



Your Quickcall Team

Pupil and Education Support

Victoria Hatton
Senior Associate

+44 (0)330 045 2808
victoria.hatton@brownejacobson.com

Philip Wood
Senior Associate

+44 (0)330 045 2274
philip.wood@brownejacobson.com

Hayley O'Sullivan
Senior Associate

+44 (0)121 237 3994
hayley.o'sullivan@brownejacobson.com

Governance

-

Legal Director

+44 (0)121 237 3986
lydia.michaelson- yeates@
brownejacobson.com

Laura Murphy
Associate

+44 (0)115 908 4886

School estates (property/land)

Julia Green
Partner

+44 (0)330 045 2796

. Lydia Michaelson-Yeates

laura.murphy@brownejacobson.com

Employee Matters

Jo Babos
Senior Associate

+44 (0)330 045 2960
jo.babos@brownejacobson.com

Rachel Billen
Senior Associate

+44 (0)330 045 2803
rachel.billen@brownejacobson.com

julia.green@brownejacobson.com
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